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E L E G A N C E  PA C K A G E

*Package prices do not include sales tax and DCA fee / Paquetes de servicios no incluyen impuestos y DCA cargo

FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES 
Servicios de Funeraria y Selecciones de Conmemoración

Basic services and facilities / Instalaciones y servicios básicos $2,500

Transfer / Traslado $875

Embalming / Embalsamamiento $900

Care and preparation / Cuidado y preparación $500

Visitation (1-4 hours) / Velación (1-4 horas) $600

Funeral service followed by graveside committal /Servicio funeral seguido por sepelio junto a la tumba $1,375

Casket (choice) / Elección de féretro (ver lista de féretros) $9,200

Casket coach / Coche para el féretro $425

Floral tribute / Asignación para arreglos florales $1,000

Personalized stationery package / Paquete de papelería personalizada 
Memorial book, tri-fold memory folders (100), premium acknowledgement cards with 
photo (50), bookshelf box, photo book, memory box / Libro conmemorativo, programas 
conmemorativos (100), tarjetas premium de agradecimiento con foto (50), caja de recuerdo 
de fotos y DVD, álbum de fotos, baúl de recuerdos

$650

Tribute allowance / Asignación para tributo $700

16″ × 20″ framed portrait / 16″ × 20″ imagen enmarcado $350

Webcast streaming services / Servicio de transmisión por Internet $350

TOTAL FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES $19,425

CEMETERY SERVICES 
 Servicios de Cementerio

Burial (interment, title and recording) / Entierro (Inhumación, título y registro) $2,475

Outer burial container (Continental) / Bóveda para sepulturas en tierra $2,250

Standard bronze memorial tablet (20″ × 28″) / Lápida recordatoria en bronce estándar $2,100

Placement and foundation / Colocación y cimientos $550

Pair of vases / Servicio de florero doble $175

Tent at graveside / Toldo junto a la sepultura $225

Rose boutonnieres / Rosa para el ojal INCLUDED

TOTAL CEMETERY SERVICES $7,775

TOTAL PACKAGE VALUE $27,200

Casket Discount –$3,220

TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE* $23,980
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E L E G A N C E  PA C K A G E

S E R V I C E S

V I S I T A T I O N F L O W E R S

E L E G A N C E  S E L E C T I O N S

M E M O R I A L  S E L E C T I O N S
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E L E G A N C E  PA C K A G EC A S K E T  F E AT U R E S

The value, selection, and retail price of caskets are affected by a number of factors, including materials of construction, design details, and 
personalization features. Listed below are descriptions of some of the materials most frequently used in caskets.

Bronze and Copper
•	Best quality casket material available
•	Beautiful and durable
•	Naturally resistant to rust and corrosion
•	Premium grade velvet interiors

Wood
•	Species of wood affects appearance and price
•	Adds warmth and natural beauty
•	Available in solid hardwood and premium veneers
•	Variety of interior selections for budget  

and style considerations

Stainless Steel
•	Premium grade naturally resistant to rust  

and long lasting
•	Beautiful and durable
•	Attractive finish with premium grade  

velvet interiors

Carbon Steel
•	Available in several thicknesses
•	Offered in different shapes and colors
•	Variety of interior selections for budget  

and style considerations

Available Tributes & Features

EMBROIDERED TRIBUTE PANELS
A personal way to highlight a loved one’s 
interests, hobbies, or values.

LIFESYMBOLS® DESIGNS OR  
LIFESTORIES® MEDALLIONS
A touching expression of the spirit, personality, 
and interests of a loved one displayed in the 
casket lid or on the corners.

MEMORYSAFE® DRAWER
A special drawer for holding private 
messages and displaying cherished 
memories.

LIVING MEMORIAL® PROGRAM
As a lasting tribute, a tree is planted  
in a national forest as a living memorial  
to a loved one.

CASKET ENGRAVING
Beautifully engrave a loved one’s name, 
dates, and select design on the casket lid.  
It is a graceful detail that greatly enhances 
the casket.
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E L E G A N C E  C A S K E T S
$9,200

The Dalton (4-135)
•	Solid mahogany*
•	Dark high-gloss finish exterior
•	Champagne velvet interior
•	Dark brown hardware and and dark brown 

wood bars

The Pembroke (4-20)
•	Solid cherry*
•	Dark finish exterior 
•	Choice of champagne or red velvet interior
•	Matte goldtone hardware and dark wood bars
•	Overlay embellishment options: 

    Chinese Long Life Orthodox Cross

La Pieta (4-176)
•	Solid maple wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Champagne velvet interior
•	Matte goldtone hardware with Last Supper 

accent and medium wood bars 
•	Includes La Pieta statue memento

Red 
Interior

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.
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E L E G A N C E  C A S K E T S
$9,200

The Princeton Copper (3-394)
•	32 oz. copper
•	Gasket		
•	Available in  

(3-394S) silvertone copper finish with gunmetal 
shading exterior, silver velvet interior, polished 
silvertone hardware and bars, or  
(3-394C) light brown brushed copper finish 
exterior, champagne velvet interior, polished 
coppertone hardware and brown bars

•	Includes medallion memento

The Brookside (3-470)
•	32 oz. bronze
•	Gasket	
•	Available in  

(3-470BL) blue brushed finish exterior, 
champagne velvet interior or  
(3-470BR) brown brushed finish exterior, 
champagne velvet interior

•	Polished goldtone hardware and bars

3-394C Copper

3-470BR Brown

3-394S Silvertone

3-470BL Blue

The Tapestry Rose (3-350)
•	32 oz. bronze 
•	Gasket
•	Violet brushed finish exterior
•	Moss pink velvet interior
•	Polished coppertone hardware and brown bars
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E L E G A N C E  C A S K E T S
$9,200

The Danieli (4-227)
•	Solid mahogany with burl walnut wood*
•	Medium piano gloss finish with inlay 

detailing exterior 
•	Ivory velvet interior
•	Matte antique goldtone hardware handles
•	Includes medallion memento

The Court Bronze (3-424)
•	32 oz. bronze 
•	Gasket
•	White brushed finish exterior
•	White velvet interior
•	Matte antique goldtone hardware and bars
•	Includes medallion memento

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.



1/5/26

4-135 The Dalton

Solid mahogany
Dark high-gloss finish exterior

Champagne velvet interior
Dark brown hardware and and dark brown wood bars



1/5/26

4-20 The Pembroke

Solid cherry
Dark finish exterior
Choice of champagne or red velvet interior

Matte goldtone hardware and dark wood bars
Overlay embellishment options: Chinese Long Life 
or Orthodox Cross symbol



1/5/26

4-176 La Pieta

Solid maple wood
Medium finish exterior
Champagne velvet interior

Matte goldtone hardware with Last Supper accent 
and medium wood bars 
Includes La Pieta statue memento



1/5/26

3-394 The Princeton Copper

32 oz. copper
Gasket
Includes medallion memento		

Available in (3-394S) silvertone copper finish with gunmetal shading 
exterior, silver velvet interior, polished silvertone hardware and bars, 
or (3-394C) light brown brushed copper finish exterior, champagne 
velvet interior, polished coppertone hardware and brown bars



1/5/26

3-470 The Brookside

32 oz. bronze
Gasket	

Available in (3-470BL) blue brushed finish exterior, champagne velvet interior 
or (3-470BR) brown brushed finish exterior, champagne velvet interior
Polished goldtone hardware and bars
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3-350 The Tapestry Rose

32 oz. bronze
Gasket

Violet brushed finish exterior
Moss pink velvet interior
Polished coppertone hardware and brown bars
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4-227 The Danieli

Solid mahogany with burl walnut wood
Medium piano gloss finish with inlay detailing exterior
Ivory velvet interior

Matte antique goldtone hardware handles
Includes medallion memento
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3-424 The Court Bronze

32 oz. bronze
Gasket
White brushed finish exterior

White velvet interior
Matte antique goldtone hardware and bars
Includes medallion memento
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H E R I TA G E  PA C K A G E

*Package prices do not include sales tax and DCA fee / Paquetes de servicios no incluyen impuestos y DCA cargo

FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES 
Servicios de Funeraria y Selecciones de Conmemoración

Basic services and facilities / Instalaciones y servicios básicos $2,500

Transfer / Traslado $875

Embalming / Embalsamamiento $900

Care and preparation / Cuidado y preparación $500

Visitation (1-4 hours) / Velación (1-4 horas) $600

Funeral service followed by graveside committal /Servicio funeral seguido por sepelio junto a la tumba $1,375

Casket (choice) / Elección de féretro (ver lista de féretros) $5,400

Casket coach / Coche para el féretro $425

Floral tribute / Asignación para arreglos florales $850

Personalized stationery package / Paquete de papelería personalizada 
Memorial book, bi-fold memory folders (100), premium acknowledgement cards with photo 
(50), bookshelf box / Libro conmemorativo, programas conmemorativos (100), tarjetas 
premium de agradecimiento con foto (50), caja de recuerdo de fotos y DVD

$500

16″ × 20″ framed portrait / 16″ × 20″ imagen enmarcado $350

Webcast streaming services / Servicio de transmisión por Internet $350

TOTAL FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES $14,625 

CEMETERY SERVICES 
 Servicios de Cementerio

Burial (interment, title and recording) / Entierro (Inhumación, título y registro) $2,475

Outer burial container (Continental) / Bóveda para sepulturas en tierra $2,250

Standard bronze memorial tablet (20″ × 28″) / Lápida recordatoria en bronce estándar $2,100

Placement and foundation / Colocación y cimientos $550

Pair of vases / Servicio de florero doble $175

Carnation boutonnieres / Clavel para el ojal INCLUDED

TOTAL CEMETERY SERVICES $7,550

TOTAL PACKAGE VALUE $22,175

Casket Discount –$2,405

TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE* $19,770
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H E R I TA G E  S E L E C T I O N S

S E R V I C E S

V I S I T A T I O N F L O W E R S

M E M O R I A L  S E L E C T I O N S
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H E R I TA G E  C A S K E T S
$5,400

The Branson (4-174)
•	Poplar wood* 
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Brown woven interior
•	Dark browntone hardware and medium 

wood bars

The Weston (4-29)
•	Poplar wood* 
•	Medium finish exterior 
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Matte goldtone hardware and medium wood bars

The Sterling Rose (3-667)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket
•	Silver finish exterior 
•	Moss pink crepe interior
•	Polished silvertone hardware with pink accents 

and pink bars

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.
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H E R I TA G E  C A S K E T S
$5,400

The Renaissance (3-510)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket
•	Available in  

(3-510WH) white finish exterior, ivory velvet 
interior, polished goldtone hardware and bars, 
(3-510BK) black finish exterior, silver velvet 
interior, polished silvertone hardware and bars, 
or (3-510S) silver finish exterior, ivory velvet 
interior, polished silvertone hardware and bars

3-510BK Black

3-510WH White

3-510S Silver

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The Sonoma (4-138)
•	Poplar wood*
•	Dark finish exterior
•	Champagne velvet interior
•	Polished goldtone hardware and dark 

wood bars
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H E R I TA G E  C A S K E T S
$5,400

The Blessed (3-728)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	White finish with gold shading exterior
•	White crepe interior
•	Polished goldtone hardware with religious decals 

and goldtone bars
•	Includes medallion memento

The Star Quartz (3-737)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket
•	Available in  

(3-737M) merlot brushed finish exterior, 
champagne velvet interior, matte Tiffany 
goldtone hardware and bars, or 
(3-737BL) blue brushed finish exterior,  
woven ivory interior, matte nickeltone 
hardware and bars

Detail of Images

3-737BL Blue

3-737M Merlot
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H E R I TA G E  C A S K E T S
$5,400

The Military (3-633)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket
•	Available in  

(3-633NV) Navy, blue finish exterior,  
blue velvet with silver trim interior,   
(3-633CG) Coast Guard, blue finish exterior, 
blue velvet with silver trim interior,   
(3-633AF) Air Force, light blue finish exterior, 
blue velvet with silver trim interior,   
(3-633AR) Army, black finish exterior,  
black velvet with gold trim interior, or  
(3-633MA) Marine, black finish exterior, 
black velvet with red trim interior

•	Polished goldtone hardware and bars

3-633CG Coast Guard

3-633NV Navy

3-633AF Air Force

3-633AR Army 3-633MA Marine



1/5/26

4-29 The Weston

Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior

Rose tan crepe interior
Matte goldtone hardware and medium wood bars



1/5/26

3-667 The Sterling Rose

18 gauge steel
Gasket

Silver finish exterior
Moss pink crepe interior
Polished silvertone hardware with pink accents and pink bars



1/5/26

4-174 The Branson

Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior

Brown woven interior
Dark browntone hardware and medium wood bars



1/5/26

3-510 The Renaissance

18 gauge steel
Gasket

Available in (3-510WH) white finish exterior, ivory velvet interior, polished 
goldtone hardware and bars, (3-510BK) black finish exterior, silver velvet 
interior, polished silvertone hardware and bars, or (3-510S) silver finish exterior, 
ivory velvet interior, polished silvertone hardware and bars
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4-138 The Sonoma

Poplar wood
Dark finish exterior

Champagne velvet interior
Polished goldtone hardware and dark wood bars
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3-728 The Blessed

18 gauge steel
Gasket 
White finish with gold shading exterior
White crepe interior

Polished goldtone hardware with religious decals  
and goldtone bars
Includes medallion memento



3-737 The Star Quartz

1/5/26

18 gauge steel
Gasket

Available in (3-737M) merlot brushed finish exterior, champagne velvet interior, 
matte Tiffany goldtone hardware and bars, or (3-737BL) blue brushed finish 
exterior, woven ivory interior, matte nickeltone hardware and bars



1/5/26

3-633 The Military

18 gauge steel
Gasket
Polished goldtone hardware and bars

Available in (3-633NV) Navy, blue finish exterior, blue velvet with silver trim interior,   
(3-633CG) Coast Guard, blue finish exterior, blue velvet with silver trim interior,   
(3-633AF) Air Force, light blue finish exterior, blue velvet with silver trim interior,   
(3-633AR) Army, black finish exterior, black velvet with gold trim interior, or  
(3-633MA) Marine, black finish exterior, black velvet with red trim interior
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T R A D I T I O N  PA C K A G E

*Package prices do not include sales tax and DCA fee / Paquetes de servicios no incluyen impuestos y DCA cargo

FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES 
Servicios de Funeraria y Selecciones de Conmemoración

Basic services and facilities / Instalaciones y servicios básicos $2,500

Transfer / Traslado $875

Embalming / Embalsamamiento $900

Care and preparation / Cuidado y preparación $500

Visitation (1-4 hours) / Velación (1-4 horas) $600

Funeral service followed by graveside committal /Servicio funeral seguido por sepelio junto a la tumba $1,375

Casket (choice) / Elección de féretro (ver lista de féretros) $4,350

Casket coach / Coche para el féretro $425

Floral tribute / Asignación para arreglos florales $850

Stationery package / Paquete de papelería 
Memorial book, standard memory folders (100), acknowledgement cards (50) 
Libro conmemorativo, programas conmemorativos – tamaño estándar (100),  
tarjetas agradecimiento (50)

$250

16″ × 20″ framed portrait / 16″ × 20″ imagen enmarcado $350

TOTAL FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES $12,975

CEMETERY SERVICES 
 Servicios de Cementerio

Burial (interment, title and recording) / Entierro (Inhumación, título y registro) $2,475

Outer burial container (Maximus) / Bóveda para sepulturas en tierra $1,300

Standard bronze memorial tablet (16″ × 28″) / Lápida recordatoria en bronce estándar $1,750

Placement and foundation / Colocación y cimientos $550

Pair of vases / Servicio de florero doble $175

Carnation boutonnieres / Clavel para el ojal INCLUDED

TOTAL CEMETERY SERVICES $6,250

TOTAL PACKAGE VALUE $19,225

Casket Discount –$1,665

TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE* $17,560
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T R A D I T I O N  S E L E C T I O N S

S E R V I C E S

V I S I T A T I O N F L O W E R S

M E M O R I A L  S E L E C T I O N S
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T R A D I T I O N  C A S K E T S
$4,350

The Desert Sand (3-505)
•	18 gauge steel 
•	Gasket 
•	Brown finish exterior 
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Polished coppertone hardware and brown bars

The Midnight Silver (3-310)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	Silver and black finish exterior
•	Silver crepe interior
•	Polished silver hardware and black bars

The Antique Blue (3-443)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	Blue finish with silver shading exterior 
•	Light blue crepe interior
•	Polished silvertone hardware with dove design 

and grey bars
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T R A D I T I O N  C A S K E T S
$4,350

The Chapman (4-06)
•	Poplar wood*
•	Dark finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Polished goldtone hardware and dark brown 

wood bars

The Violet (3-736)
•	18 gauge steel 
•	Gasket 
•	White and mauve finish exterior 
•	Pink crepe interior
•	Polished coppertone hardware and brown bars

The Carlyle (3-735)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	Available in  

(3-735M) merlot finish exterior,  
rose tan crepe interior, polished coppertone 
hardware and bars, or  
(3-735G) granite finish exterior,  
rose tan crepe interior, polished goldtone 
hardware and bars

•	Includes LifeView® Panel

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

3-735M Merlot

3-735G Granite
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T R A D I T I O N  C A S K E T S
$4,350

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

(3-398LR) Our Lady of Rosary

(3-398LG) Our Lady 
of Guadalupe

(3-398JN)  
Jesus of Nazareth

(3-398IM) Immaculate 
Heart of Mary

The Solomon (5-12)
•	Hardwood* with Star of David 
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Medium wood hardware and bars
•	All wood traditional casket

The Divinity (3-398)
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	White with gold shading finish exterior
•	White crepe interior
•	Polished goldtone hardware with religious decals 

and goldtone bars
•	Available in  

(3-398LR) Our Lady of Rosary,  
(3-398LG) Our Lady of Guadalupe,  
(3-398JN) Jesus of Nazareth, or  
(3-398IM) Immaculate Heart of Mary

The Washington (4-199)
•	Poplar wood*
•	Medium two tone satin finish exterior
•	Ivory basketweave interior



1/5/26

3-310 The Midnight Silver

18 gauge steel
Gasket

Silver and black finish exterior
Silver crepe interior
Polished silver hardware and black bars



1/5/26

3-443 The Antique Blue

18 gauge steel
Gasket

Blue finish with silver shading exterior
Light blue crepe interior
Polished silvertone hardware with dove design and grey bars



1/5/26

3-505 The Desert Sand

18 gauge steel
Gasket

Brown finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior
Polished coppertone hardware and brown bars



1/5/26

3-736 The Violet

18 gauge steel
Gasket

White and mauve finish exterior
Pink crepe interior
Polished coppertone hardware and brown bars



3-735 The Carlyle

1/5/26

18 gauge steel
Gasket
Includes LifeView® Panel

Available in (3-735M) merlot finish exterior, rose tan crepe interior, 
polished coppertone hardware and bars, or (3-735G) granite finish 
exterior, rose tan crepe interior, polished goldtone hardware and bars



1/5/26

 4-06 The Chapman

Poplar wood
Dark finish exterior

Rose tan crepe interior
Polished goldtone hardware and dark brown wood bars



3-398 The Divinity

1/5/26

18 gauge steel
Gasket 
White with gold shading finish exterior
White crepe interior

Polished goldtone hardware with religious decals and goldtone bars
Available in (3-398LR) Our Lady of Rosary, (3-398LG) Our Lady  
of Guadalupe, (3-398JN) Jesus of Nazareth, or (3-398IM) Immaculate 
Heart of Mary



1/5/26

4-199 The Washington

Poplar wood
Medium two tone satin finish exterior
Ivory basketweave interior



1/5/26

5-12 The Solomon

Hardwood with Star of David 
Medium finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior

Medium wood hardware and bars
All wood traditional casket
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H A R M O N Y  PA C K A G E

*Package prices do not include sales tax and DCA fee / Paquetes de servicios no incluyen impuestos y DCA cargo

FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES 
Servicios de Funeraria y Selecciones de Conmemoración

Basic services and facilities / Instalaciones y servicios básicos $2,500

Transfer / Traslado $875

Embalming / Embalsamamiento $900

Care and preparation / Cuidado y preparación $500

Graveside service / Servicio junto a la sepultura $850

Casket (choice) / Elección de féretro (ver lista de féretros) $2,800

Casket coach / Coche para el féretro $425

Floral tribute / Asignación para arreglos florales $700

Stationery package / Paquete de papelería 
Memorial book, standard memory folders (100), acknowledgement cards (50) 
Libro conmemorativo, programas conmemorativos – tamaño estándar (100),  
tarjetas agradecimiento (50)

$250

TOTAL FUNERAL AND MEMORIAL SERVICES $9,800

CEMETERY SERVICES 
 Servicios de Cementerio

Burial (interment, title and recording) / Entierro (Inhumación, título y registro) $2,475

Outer burial container (Maximus) / Bóveda para sepulturas en tierra $1,300

Standard bronze memorial tablet (16″ × 28″) / Lápida recordatoria en bronce estándar $1,750

Placement and foundation / Colocación y cimientos $550

Pair of vases / Servicio de florero doble $175

Carnation boutonnieres / Clavel para el ojal INCLUDED

TOTAL CEMETERY SERVICES $6,250

TOTAL PACKAGE VALUE $16,050

Casket Discount –$1,300

TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE* $14,750
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H A R M O N Y  S E L E C T I O N S

S E R V I C E S

F L O W E R S

M E M O R I A L  S E L E C T I O N S
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H A R M O N Y  C A S K E T S
$2,800

The Mandarin (3-359)
•	20 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	Dark brown finish exterior 
•	Rose tan crepe interior 
•	Matte browntone hardware and browntone bars

The Antique Silver (3-738)
•	20 gauge steel
•	Gasket
•	Silver finish exterior 
•	Ivory crepe interior
•	Matte grey hardware and bars

The Churchill (3-116)
•	20 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	Available in  

(3-116BL) light blue finish exterior, light blue 
crepe interior, polished silver hardware  
and grey bars, or  
(3-116P) pink finish exterior, moss pink crepe 
interior, polished copper hardware and  
brown bars

3-116BL Blue

3-116P Pink
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H A R M O N Y  C A S K E T S
$2,800

The Jacob (5-33)
•	Solid poplar* with Star of David
•	Light unfinished exterior 
•	Ivory crepe interior
•	Light natural wood hardware and bars
•	All wood traditional casket

The Belmont (4-158)
•	Pine wood*
•	Light satin finish exterior
•	White crepe interior
•	Light wood hardware and wood bars

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.



1/5/26

3-738 The Antique Silver

20 gauge steel
Gasket

Silver finish exterior
Ivory crepe interior
Matte grey hardware and bars



1/5/26

3-116 The Churchill

20 gauge steel 
Gasket
 

Available in (3-116BL) light blue finish exterior, light blue crepe interior, 
polished silver hardware and grey bars, or (3-116P) pink finish exterior, 
moss pink crepe interior, polished copper hardware and brown bars



1/5/26

3-359 The Mandarin

20 gauge steel
Gasket
Dark brown finish exterior

Rose tan crepe interior
Matte browntone hardware and browntone bars



1/5/26

Solid poplar with Star of David
Light unfinished exterior 
Ivory crepe interior

Light natural wood hardware and bars
All wood traditional casket

5-33 The Jacob



1/5/26

4-158 The Belmont

Pine wood
Light satin finish exterior

White crepe interior
Light wood hardware and wood bars
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P R E M I U M  C A S K E T S

The Promethean (3-300)
$38,000
•	48 oz. bronze
•	Gasket
•	Polished gold-tone finish exterior
•	Choice of dark green, blue onyx, shasta lily, 

or spitfire red velvet interior
•	Polished 24k gold-plated hardware and bars
•	Includes polished bronze inner panel
•	Includes medallion memento

Dark Green Interior Blue Onyx Interior Spitfire Red Interior
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P R E M I U M  C A S K E T S

The Millennium (3-578)
$25,000
•	Stainless steel
•	Gasket
•	Hand polished mirror finish exterior
•	Blue flame velvet interior
•	Polished 24k goldplated hardware and bars
•	Includes a choice of polished stainless steel  

or bronze inner panel
•	Includes medallion memento

Stainless Steel 
Inner Panel
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P R E M I U M  C A S K E T S

The Victoriaville (4-183)
$22,000
•	Solid mahogany*
•	Dark gloss finish exterior
•	Eggshell velvet interior
•	Goldtone hardware and medium wood bars
•	Includes medallion memento

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The Pacific Mandarin (4-143)
$20,000
•	Solid mahogany*
•	Available in  

(4-143Y) dark finish exterior, euro gold  
velvet interior, or  
(4-143R) dark finish exterior, spitfire red 
velvet interior

•	Matte goldtone hardware and dark  
wood bars

•	Includes medallion memento
4-143Y Yellow

4-143R Red
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P R E M I U M  C A S K E T S

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The Alabaster (3-650)
$17,500 
•	48 oz. bronze
•	Gasket 
•	Available in  

(3-650W) white with brushed finish 
exterior, choice of moss pink or 
champagne velvet interior, polished 
24K gold-plated hardware with  
white bar, or  
(3-650BK) black with brushed finish 
exterior, champagne velvet interior, 
polished 24K gold-plated hardware 
with black bar

•	Includes bronze inner panel

3-650W White

Champagne Interior3-650BK Black

The Westmoreland  
Carved Top (4-318)
$20,000
•	Solid mahogany*
•	Dark polished finish exterior
•	Beige velvet interior
•	Matte goldtone hardware and dark 

wood bars
•	Includes medallion memento
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P R E M I U M  C A S K E T S

The Paragon (4-210)
$12,500
•	Solid mahogany* 
•	Dark finish exterior
•	Champagne velvet interior
•	Medium wood carved handles 
•	Carved wood accents

The Parliament (4-239)
$16,000
•	Solid mahogany*
•	Dark polished finish exterior
•	Sand velvet interior
•	Black hardware and dark wood bars
•	Includes medallion memento

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.



48 oz. bronze  
Gasket
Polished gold-tone finish exterior
Includes medallion memento

Choice of dark green, blue onyx, shasta lily, or spitfire red 
velvet interior
Polished 24k gold-plated hardware and bars
Includes polished bronze inner panel

1/5/26

3-300 The Promethean



Stainless steel
Gasket
Hand polished mirror finish exterior
Blue flame velvet interior

3-578 The Millennium

Polished 24k goldplated hardware and bars
Includes a choice of polished stainless steel  
or bronze inner panel
Includes medallion memento

1/5/26



Solid mahogany
Dark gloss finish exterior
Eggshell velvet interior

4-183 The Victoriaville

Goldtone hardware and medium wood bars
Includes medallion memento

1/5/26



Solid mahogany
Includes medallion memento

Available in (4-143Y) dark finish exterior, euro gold velvet interior, 
or (4-143R) dark finish exterior, spitfire red velvet interior
Matte goldtone hardware and dark wood bars

4-143 The Pacific Mandarin

1/5/26



1/5/26

4-318 The Westmoreland Carved Top

Solid mahogany
Dark polished finish exterior
Beige velvet interior

Matte goldtone hardware and dark wood bars
Includes medallion memento



48 oz. bronze
Gasket
Includes bronze inner panel

Available in (3-650W) white with brushed finish exterior, choice of moss 
pink or champagne velvet interior, polished 24K gold-plated hardware 
with white bar, or (3-650BK) black with brushed finish exterior, champagne 
velvet interior, polished 24K gold-plated hardware with black bar

1/5/26

3-650 The Alabaster



1/5/26

4-239 The Parliament

Solid mahogany
Dark polished finish exterior
Sand velvet interior

Black hardware and dark wood bars
Includes medallion memento



1/5/26

4-210 The Paragon

Solid mahogany
Dark finish exterior
Champagne velvet interior

Medium wood carved handles 
Carved wood accents
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O V E R S I Z E D  C A S K E T S

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The OS Dakota (4-192)
$5,700
•	Poplar wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Khaki basketweave interior
•	Polished goldtone hardware and medium  

wood bars

The OS Woodhaven Pecan (4-515)
$6,600
•	Pecan wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Champagne velvet interior
•	Matte goldtone hardware and medium wood bars
•	Requires oversized outer burial container

The OS Provincial Grande (4-233)
$6,600
•	Poplar wood*
•	Dark finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Polished goldtone hardware and dark wood bars
•	Requires oversized outer burial container
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O V E R S I Z E D  C A S K E T S

The OS Merlot (3-567)
$5,700
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket
•	Merlot finish exterior
•	Champagne sierra interior
•	Polished coppertone hardware and black bars

The OS Autumn Rose (3-566)
$5,700
•	18 gauge steel
•	Gasket
•	Rose pink brushed finish exterior
•	Moss pink velvet interior
•	Matte coppertone hardware and bars

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The OS Weldon Poplar (4-510)
$5,700
•	Poplar wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Matte coppertone hardware and medium  

wood bars
•	Includes combo panel, LifeStories and LifeView® 
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O V E R S I Z E D  C A S K E T S

3-574BL Blue

3-574S Silver 3-574OR Orchid3-574W White

The OS McKinley (3-574)
$4,650
•	20 gauge steel
•	Gasket 
•	Available in  

(3-574BL) blue finish with spruce blue shading 
exterior, blue crepe interior, polished silvertone 
hardware and grey bars, 
(3-574S) silver finish with dark gunmetal shading 
exterior, white crepe interior, polished silvertone 
hardware and grey bars, 
(3-574W) white finish with gold shading exterior, 
white crepe interior, polished goldtone hardware 
and bars, or 
(3-574OR) orchid finish with silver shading 
exterior, orchid crepe interior, polished silvertone 
hardware and grey bars 

The OS Burlington (4-170)
$4,650
•	Poplar wood*
•	Dark mahogany stain finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Antique coppertone hardware and dark  

wood bars
•	Requires oversized outer burial container

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.



Pecan wood
Medium finish exterior
Champagne velvet interior

Matte goldtone hardware and medium wood bars
Requires oversized outer burial container

1/5/26

4-515 The OS Woodhaven Pecan



Poplar wood
Dark finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior

Polished goldtone hardware and dark wood bars
Requires oversized outer burial container

1/5/26

4-233 The OS Provincial Grande



Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior

Khaki basketweave interior
Polished goldtone hardware and medium wood bars

1/5/26

4-192 The OS Dakota



Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior

Matte coppertone hardware and medium wood bars
Includes combo panel, LifeStories and LifeView®

1/5/26

4-510 The OS Weldon Poplar



18 gauge steel  
Gasket
Rose pink brushed finish exterior

Moss pink velvet interior
Matte coppertone hardware and bars

1/5/26

3-566 The OS Autumn Rose



18 gauge steel  
Gasket
Merlot finish exterior

Champagne sierra interior
Polished coppertone hardware and black bars

1/5/26

3-567 The OS Merlot



Poplar wood
Dark mahogany stain finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior

Antique coppertone hardware and dark wood bars
Requires oversized outer burial container

1/5/26

4-170 The OS Burlington



20 gauge steel
Gasket 

Available in (3-574BL) blue finish with spruce blue shading exterior, blue crepe interior, polished 
silvertone hardware and grey bars, (3-574S) silver finish with dark gunmetal shading exterior, white 
crepe interior, polished silvertone hardware and grey bars, (3-574W) white finish with gold shading 
exterior, white crepe interior, polished goldtone hardware and bars, or (3-574OR) orchid finish with 
silver shading exterior, orchid crepe interior, polished silvertone hardware and grey bars 

1/5/26

3-574 The OS McKinley
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C A S K E T  S E L E C T I O N S

With the funeral and cremation packages you have a choice of other caskets.  
You may select wood or cloth/wood caskets for cremation. A cardboard container (alternative container) 

is available for cremation. Please consult your representative if you have any questions.

The Grandview (2-18)
$1,400
•	Gray embossed cloth covered  

wood exterior
•	Ivory crepe interior
•	Grey hardware and bars

The Monterey (2-1)
$700
•	Cloth covered wood exterior, flat top
•	Available in  

(2-1G) gray-blue exterior, white crepe 
interior, grey hardware handles, or  
(2-1T) taupe exterior, rose tan crepe 
interior, brown hardware handles

The Ventura (2-64)
$1,400
•	Pink brocade covered wood exterior 
•	Pink crepe interior 
•	Grey hardware and bars

The Riverside (2-81)
$1,400
•	Navy blue gabardine covered  

wood exterior
•	White crepe interior
•	Antique nickel hardware and bars

2-1G Gray-Blue
2-1T Taupe



Navy blue gabardine covered wood exterior
White crepe interior
Antique nickel hardware and bars

1/5/26

2-81 The Riverside



Pink brocade covered wood exterior
Pink crepe interior
Grey hardware and bars

1/5/26

2-64 The Ventura



Gray embossed cloth covered wood exterior
Ivory crepe interior
Grey hardware and bars

1/5/26

2-18 The Grandview



Cloth covered wood exterior, flat top
Available in (2-1G) gray-blue exterior, white crepe interior, grey hardware handles,  
or (2-1T) taupe exterior, rose tan crepe interior, brown hardware handles

1/5/26

2-1 The Monterey



GLENDALE  1712 S. Glendale Ave., Glendale, CA  FD 656  •  HOLLYWOOD HILLS  6300 Forest Lawn Dr., Los Angeles, CA  FD 904  •  CYPRESS  4471 Lincoln Ave., Cypress, CA  FD 1051  
COVINA HILLS  21300 Via Verde Dr., Covina, CA  FD 1150  •  LONG BEACH  1500 E. San Antonio Dr., Long Beach, CA  FD 1151  •  ARCADIA  11 E. Huntington Dr., Arcadia, CA  FD 2186 

SAN DIMAS  140 Via Verde #150, San Dimas, CA  FD 1783  •  SAN DIMAS  140 Via Verde #260, San Dimas, CA  FD 2121  •  GRANADA HILLS  18021 Chatsworth St., Granada Hills, CA  FD 2545
© 2012 Forest Lawn® Memorial-Parks & Mortuaries  •  Prices effective 2/10/26. Prices are subject to change without notice. For questions and information, please call 800-204-3131 or email info@ForestLawn.com.  3308-31 122325-16

CREMATION CASKET SELECTIONS

With our cremation packages you have a choice of other caskets.  
You may select wood or cloth/wood caskets for cremation. A cardboard container (alternative container) 

is available for cremation. Please consult your representative if you have any questions.

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The Imperial (4-224)
$2,750
•	Solid pine*
•	Dark finish exterior
•	Light cream velvet interior
•	Dark wood hardware and bars
•	For cremation only

The Montgomery (4-126)
$2,600
•	Poplar wood*
•	Dark finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Polished coppertone hardware and medium  

wood bars

The Bailey (4-221)
$2,600
•	Poplar wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Khaki linen interior
•	Matte coppertone hardware and medium  

wood bars
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CREMATION CASKET SELECTIONS

With our cremation packages you have a choice of other caskets.  
You may select wood or cloth/wood caskets for cremation. A cardboard container (alternative container) 

is available for cremation. Please consult your representative if you have any questions.

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The Arden (4-145)
$2,300
•	Hardboard*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Medium wood bars
•	Includes Tree of Life wood panel

The Clifton (4-24)
$2,300
•	Poplar wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Charpente rose tan crepe interior
•	Matte goldtone hardware and medium  

wood bars
•	Includes LifeView® Panel

The Mission (4-119)
$1,900
•	Solid poplar wood*
•	Dark finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Dark brown wood hardware and bars
•	Reversible overlay option
•	Includes LifeView® Panel
•	For cremation only
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CREMATION CASKET SELECTIONS

With our cremation packages you have a choice of other caskets.  
You may select wood or cloth/wood caskets for cremation. A cardboard container (alternative container) 

is available for cremation. Please consult your representative if you have any questions.

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The Sedona (4-180)
$1,900
•	Hardboard*
•	Light finish exterior
•	Raised flat top
•	Rose tan crepe interior 
•	Light wood bars

The Hadley (4-128)
$1,400
•	Hardboard*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Ivory crepe interior 
•	Medium brown wood hardware and bars

The Westvale (4-110)
$1,400
•	Hardboard*
•	Light flat top finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Light wood bars
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CREMATION CASKET SELECTIONS

With our cremation packages you have a choice of other caskets.  
You may select wood or cloth/wood caskets for cremation. A cardboard container (alternative container) 

is available for cremation. Please consult your representative if you have any questions.

Alternative Container (2-204)
$250
•	Heavy cardboard
•	For cremation only

The Monterey (2-1)
$700
•	Cloth covered wood exterior, flat top
•	Available in  

(2-1G) gray-blue exterior, white crepe 
interior, grey hardware handles, or  
(2-1T) taupe exterior, rose tan crepe 
interior, brown hardware handles

The Bamboo (4-231)
$700
•	Bamboo
•	Light finish exterior
•	Unfinished interior
•	For cremation only

2-1G Gray-Blue
2-1T Taupe
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OVERSIZED CREMATION CASKETS

*Due to the natural variations that occur in wood, such as grain, texture and color, the samples and photos do not exactly match the actual wood products.

The OS Falcon (4-178)
$3,000
•	Poplar wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Medium wood hardware and bars
•	For cremation only

The OS Clifton (4-240)
$2,750
•	Poplar wood*
•	Medium finish exterior
•	Rose tan crepe interior
•	Matte goldtone hardware and medium  

wood bars
•	Includes LifeView® Panel
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OVERSIZED CREMATION CASKETS

The OS Alternative  
Container (2-206)
$350
•	Heavy cardboard
•	For cremation only

The OS Bamboo (4-232)
$850
•	Bamboo
•	Light finish exterior
•	Unfinished interior
•	For cremation only



Solid pine
Dark finish exterior
Light cream velvet interior

Dark wood hardware and bars
For cremation only

1/5/26

4-224 The Imperial



Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior

Khaki linen interior 
Matte coppertone hardware and medium wood bars

1/5/26

4-221 The Bailey



Poplar wood
Dark finish exterior

Rose tan crepe interior 
Polished coppertone hardware and medium wood bars

1/5/26

4-126 The Montgomery



1/5/26

4-145 The Arden

Hardboard
Medium finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior

Medium wood bars
Includes Tree of Life wood panel



1/5/26

4-24 The Clifton

Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior
Charpente rose tan crepe interior

Matte goldtone hardware and medium wood bars
Includes LifeView® Panel



Solid poplar wood
Dark finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior
Dark brown wood hardware and bars

1/5/26

4-119 The Mission

Reversible overlay option
Includes LifeView® Panel
For cremation only



1/5/26

4-180 The Sedona

Hardboard
Light finish exterior
Raised flat top

Rose tan crepe interior
Light wood bars



1/5/26

4-128 The Hadley

Hardboard
Medium finish exterior 

Ivory crepe interior
Medium brown wood hardware and bars



Hardboard
Light flat top finish exterior

1/5/26

4-110 The Westvale

Rose tan crepe interior
Light wood bars



Cloth covered wood exterior, flat top
Available in (2-1G) gray-blue exterior, white crepe interior, grey hardware handles,  
or (2-1T) taupe exterior, rose tan crepe interior, brown hardware handles

1/5/26

2-1 The Monterey



Bamboo
Light finish exterior
Unfinished interior
For cremation only

1/5/26

4-231 The Bamboo



Heavy cardboard
For cremation only

1/5/26

2-204 Alternative Container



Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior

Medium wood hardware and bars
For cremation only

1/5/26

4-178 The OS Falcon



Poplar wood
Medium finish exterior
Rose tan crepe interior

Matte goldtone hardware and medium wood bars
Includes LifeView® Panel

1/5/26

4-240 The OS Clifton



Bamboo
Light finish exterior
Unfinished interior
For cremation only

1/5/26

4-232 The OS Bamboo



Heavy cardboard
For cremation only

1/5/26

2-206 The OS Alternative Container




